2025 COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP DAY

COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP DAY / APRIL 26, 2025:

Restoration Housing's Community Partnership Day (CPD) brings volunteers together to beautify the landscaping at properties managed by Restoration Housing. In its tenth year, our volunteers have enthusiastically cleared brush and weeds, seeded lawns, and installed landscaping all in the spirit of giving back to their community. Make your sponsorship commitment by April 4, 2025 to receive all recognition opportunities.



Yes! I would like to sponsor Restoration Housing's 2025 Community Partnership Day at the following level:

Presenting Sponsor - \$750 Monetary Donation (1 Available)

Supporting Sponsor - \$300 + Monetary or In-Kind Donation Value

Contributing Sponsor - \$200 to \$299 Monetary or In-Kind Donation Value

Friend Sponsor - \$100 to \$199 Monetary or In-Kind Donation Value

CONTACT INFORMATION

Contact Name:		
Business/Organization:		
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:		Phone:
Method of Payment:		
Check (make checks payable to <i>Restoration Ho</i>	using)	Please send invoice.
In-Kind Donation Value & Description:		

Mail or Email Form To:

Restoration Housing, Attention Maribeth Mills 1116 Main Street SW, Suite B Roanoke, Virginia 24015 maribeth@restorationhousing.org

CHECKLIST (OFFICE USE ONLY)

_Completed application form

___Payment or in-kind donation received

____Logo provided in .jpeg format

____Sponsorship recognition fulfilled

____Donation recorded/thank you letter mailed

2025 COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP DAY

Recognition:	Presenting Sponsor	SUPPORTING SPONSOR	Contributing Sponsor	Friend Sponsor
Logo placement, text recognition, or name mention in all announcements (e.g. media coverage, social media posts, email blasts) associated with the event.	~			
Logo placement* on 'Events' page of Restoration Housing's website with hyperlink to your business's page.	~			
Logo placement* at end of video created for the event.	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Logo placement* on event t-shirt.	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Logo placement* on poster at the event.	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Group recognition in Restoration Housing's e-newsletter and social media pages with hyperlink to your business's page.	~	~	\checkmark	~

*Logo size and placement will correspond to sponsorship level. Please provide logo by April 4, 2025.

Restoration Housing is a 501c3 nonprofit organization. Donations are eligible for a tax deduction to the extent allowed by the law.

Sponsors are encouraged to invite employees to volunteer their time at Community Partnership Day! Please let us know if anyone from your company plans to participate.

